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Event Winners Report
12

HONORS
 ONLY

  28 WILLIAMS, ANDRE CH  100

  32 ROSSETTER, CHARLES RU   98

  39 BIERWAGEN, BRIAN 3RD   98
   3 HALL, KALEB AA1   89

  15 SNYDER, HARRY A1   95
  30 BOWMAN, TOD A2   91
  56 LILLIE, KENT A3   89

  36 SCRUGHAM, RAY B1   98
  18 PETERS, GEOFFREY B2   97
  63 DILLARD, COLE B3   95
  58 MERLO, SANTO B4   95
  41 SIMA, JOHN B5   94

  27 PRIEST, CRAIG C1   97
  20 FORD  JR, ED C2   96
  34 BATSON, KADY C3   95
  42 DUCHARME, WILLIAM C4   93
  46 JORDAN, PETER C5   92

  38 CRAWFORD, LYLE D1   95
  61 GRANDIN, MICHAEL D2   95
  71 ROHLING, ARTHUR D3   95
  64 FLEENER, DREW D4   92
  37 GILBERT, BRIAN D5   91

  67 KAMMEYER, JAMES E1   91
  68 WISDOM, BRETT E2   89
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  62 DILLARD, NICHOLAS E3   87
  49 LYNN, WILLIAM E4   84
  74 DIDONATO, DEREK E5   83

  72 FOXWORTH, OSCAR [B  ] SJCH   87

  34 BATSON, KADY [C  ] JRCH   95
  63 DILLARD, COLE [B  ] JRRU   95
  64 FLEENER, DREW [D  ] JR3   92
   3 HALL, KALEB [AA ] JR11   89

  66 AUCOIN, JORDAN [C  ] TSCH   92
   5 JOHNS, STACI [C  ] TSRU   90
  60 DEPAZ, MICHAEL [D  ] TS3   87
  78 DEBOER, DYLAN [E  ] TS11   79

  23 CAMPBELL, CRAIG [C  ] SUCH   92
  62 DILLARD, NICHOLAS [E SURU   87
  53 COFFEY, GEORGE [D  ] SU3   86
  74 DIDONATO, DEREK [E  ] SU11   83

  28 WILLIAMS, ANDRE [AA ] SSCH  100
  20 FORD  JR, ED [C  ] SSRU   96
  58 MERLO, SANTO [B  ] SS3   95
  16 VAZQUEZ, ROBERT [B  ] SS11   92

  39 BIERWAGEN, BRIAN [AA SRCH   98
  18 PETERS, GEOFFREY [B SRRU   97
  27 PRIEST, CRAIG [C  ] SR3   97
  38 CRAWFORD, LYLE [D  ] SR11   95

  32 ROSSETTER, CHARLES [A VTCH   98
  36 SCRUGHAM, RAY [B  ] VTRU   98
  71 ROHLING, ARTHUR [D  ] VT3   95
  15 SNYDER, HARRY [A  ] VT11   95
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  54 ASSAD, AL [C  ] SVCH   88

  34 BATSON, KADY [C  ] LYCH   95
   5 JOHNS, STACI [C  ] LYRU   90
  33 SAFFER, JEN [E  ] LY3   78
  50 LYNN, JULIN [E  ] LY11   67

  78 DEBOER, DYLAN [E  ] MLCH   79
  76 RUMISEK, SCOTT [E  ] MLRU   75

  36 SCRUGHAM, RAY [B  ] RMCH   98
  71 ROHLING, ARTHUR [D  ] RMRU   95
  42 DUCHARME, WILLIAM [C RM3   93
  46 JORDAN, PETER [C  ] RM11   92

  32 ROSSETTER, CHARLES [A MVCH   98
  38 CRAWFORD, LYLE [D  ] MVRU   95
  61 GRANDIN, MICHAEL [D MV3   95
  15 SNYDER, HARRY [A  ] MV11   95

  34 BATSON, KADY [C  ] JOCH   95
  63 DILLARD, COLE [B  ] JORU   95
  64 FLEENER, DREW [D  ] JO3   92

  72 FOXWORTH, OSCAR [B  ] SOCH   87
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